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General information about company

Scrip code 531043

Name of the company DHANVANTRI JEEVAN REKHA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sl:areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | @ 72 of total n0. | ¢1asq of securities (IX)
. . shares of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity yng (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) Depository per SCRR, Total as a
1) (11D) shares shares . AVyHV)+
held (IV) | held Receipts R\ 1957) (VIII) As al al % of
v (VD) a % of ass 35 | Total | (A+B+C)
% (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 818650 818650 19.97 818650 818650 |19.97
Group
(B) Public 1466 3279750 3279750 80.03 3279750 3279750 | 80.03
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1480 4098400 4098400 100 4098400 4098400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as c Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number_o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 o rise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) bered X
Category of encumoered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a XIIT :
(X11D)
shareholder . . " held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1D . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7 Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | ) | Shares |7 | gpores
of (A+B+C2) ?g)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 19.97 451900
Group
B) Public 80.03 936150
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1388050
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg }leld (VID) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. Depository | = asa’o
Shareholders (I) (IIm) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts IV)HV)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD (VD) o Class eg: | Class otal
held As a % of X : Total Voting
2 (ATB+C2) =Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, , 818650 818650 | 19.97 818650 818650 |19.97
undivided Family
Sub-Total 14 818650 818650 19.97 818650 818650 |19.97
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 818650 818650 19.97 818650 818650 | 19.97
Group
(A)y=(A)
(MHAX2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders 39, 1641588 1641588 | 40.05 1641588 1641588 | 40.05
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 874647 874647 21.34 874647 874647 |21.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 63 763515 763515 | 18.63 763515 763515 | 18.63
(specify)
(S];l;a(—?,l;otal 1466 3279750 3279750 80.03 3279750 3279750 | 80.03
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1466 3279750 3279750 80.03 3279750 3279750 | 80.03
(H+B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1480 4098400 4098400 | 100 4098400 4098400 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1480 4098400 4098400 | 100 4098400 4098400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sfu:iresd
: ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlyn}g conversion of Locked in Otheraise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying Underlyi : . encumbered | €quity shares
. ying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (X111) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . . B Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX) Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 19.97 451900
Sub-Total
19.97 451900
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 19.97 451900
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 40.05 524088
a(il 21.34 313447
(a(ii))
(e) 18.63 98615
Sub-Total
80.03 936150
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
80.03 936150
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2)*+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1388050
Total (A+B+C) 100 1388050
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

19/02/2018, 12:25 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information()

As informed by the Promoters they are in the process of getting the shares being dematerialised.

19/02/2018, 12:25 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhimanyu
Arora

Anil Elhence

Master Tarun
Singh Phull

Meenaakashi
Elhence

Mrs. Amrit
Phull

Premyjit S
Kashyap

Priyanka
Sharma

PAN (II)

ADMPAO0578L

AAAPES187A | ADBPP5734G

AAAPE5083H

AAPPP9265P

AAYPK2019H

AYGPS6532H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

277100

16200

169800

5000

5200

75700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

1000

277100

16200

169800

5000

5200

75700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

6.76

0.4

4.14

0.12

1.85

Number of Voting Rights held in eac!

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

277100

16200

169800

5000

5200

75700

Class eg:y

Total

1000

277100

16200

169800

5000

5200

75700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

6.76

0.4

4.14

0.12

1.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

6.76

0.4

4.14

0.12

1.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 277100 0 169800 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

90f18 19/02/2018, 12:25 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shalini
Sharma

Surekha
Kashyap

Surendra
Prakash Gupta

Virender Singh
Phull

Vishnu Prakash
Elhence

P.s.kashyap &
Sons Huf

S. P. Gupta -

Huf

PAN (II)

AYHPS5704Q

AJPPK1192H | ACFPG2680R

AAPPP9266Q

AAAPE0533C

AACHP2626M

AABHSS5333K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

178800

5000

11500

52150

6200

10000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

178800

5000

11500

52150

6200

10000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.28

1.27

0.15

0.24

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

178800

5000

11500

52150

6200

10000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

178800

5000

11500

52150

6200

10000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.36

0.12

0.28

1.27

0.15

0.24

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.28

1.27

0.15

0.24

0.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

19/02/2018, 12:25 PM



12 of 18

file:///E:/kc/DJRL/Stock Exchange/Quarterly Distribution Schedule/F.Y....

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

818650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

818650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

818650

Class eg:y

Total

818650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

451900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepak Kapoor

Praduman Kumar Sharma

Satya Prakash Mithal

Tulsi Sharma

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAXPKI9559K

ABIPS8092F

AASPM9160B

DLDPS8552]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

191600

386500

49600

100000

727700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

191600

386500

49600

100000

727700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67

9.43

1.21

2.44

17.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

191600

386500

49600

100000

727700

Class eg:y

Total

191600

386500

49600

100000

727700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.67

9.43

1.21

2.44

17.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.67

9.43

1.21

2.44

17.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

19/02/2018, 12:25 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

191600
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0 191600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

19/02/2018, 12:25 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI — Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

63

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

610671

912

23608

113620

14704

763515

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

610671

912

23608

113620

14704

763515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.9

0.02

0.58

2.77

0.36

18.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

610671

912

23608

113620

14704

763515

Class eg:y

Total

610671

912

23608

113620

14704

763515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.9

0.02

0.58

2.77

0.36

18.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

14.9

0.02

0.58

2.77

0.36

18.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

58521

912

23608

12970

2604

98615

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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